5
CO
M
PA
C
T
va
lv

3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = electric amplifi ed
CODIFICATION KEY
Electropilot
Voltage
Power consumption
Protection degree
Manual override
 B10
24 V DC (± 10%)
holding 0,32 W, pick-up 5,5 W (25 ms)
IP65
button with tool
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
UNIVER GROUP
5_14
15 mm COMPACT, G1/8 threaded connectionsP15F
Single electric impulse
electric
amplifi ed
mechanical
spring
Weight (Kg): 0,138
P15F24024
P15F24124
1,9÷9
2÷9
electric
amplifi ed
pneumo
mechanical
spring
15
12
24
21
Part no.Pressure
bar
Control Return
Dis. Ecc.
Times (ms)Symbol
5/2
5/2
Double electric impulse
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Weight (Kg): 0,158
5/2
5/3 c.c.
5/3 o.c.
5/3 p.c.
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NC
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NO
3/2 NO
+
3/2 NO
P15F24424
P15F34424